深圳市帕骐电子科技有限公司

产品部  新品上架描述表 BQ0256B
1.Key Features

Simple Style & Portable :The portable music CD player designed with classical color,compact size, smooth appearance with perfect LED display. Supports multiple audio formats, including the CD,MP3,WMA format for flexible options.It is great choice as a gift for children, student, good friends, elders etc. With compact palm size, you can enjoy music at anytime and anywhere.
Long Battery Life:Built-in large capacity rechargeable lithium battery, the CD player could support up to 18 hours working time after once full charge.
Powerful Functions :5 sound effects—BBS,POP,JAZZ,ROCK,CLASSIC;6 playback modes——Play in order,Repeat one song,Repeat all songs, Intro,Shuffle,DIR.
Super Anti-shock:Up to 60 seconds anti-skip protection for CDs and 120 seconds anti-skip protection for MP3 CDs, it is easy to carry wherever you go, let the music come into your daily life.
User-friendly:Backlight design for LED display and buttons,which can wake up the screen at any time to view the play information easily and convenient to operate.
Package Content:1*Portable CD player,1*High quality headphones(1.2m),1*4.9 feet AUX cable(1.5m),1*3.9 feet USB cable(1.2m),1*User Manual
Technical Specification

Screen specification: segment display（white backlight）

Earphone power:16mw+16mw（32Ω）

Working voltage：DC 5V

Frequency response:20-20KHZ

Sampling frequency:44.1KHZ

D/A conversion:16 bit

Laser: semiconductor laser, wave length: 780nm

Battery: 3.7VLi lon 2000mAh

Charging time：> 4 hours

Playing time: about 18 hours

Working environment：temperature 5-40℃，humidity ＜90%

Anti-shock time: CD: 60 seconds  MP3: 120 seconds 

Color box size：210*170*45 MM
Gross weight：470 g
Instruction 

Please refer to the user manual

Package

1*Portable CD player

1*3.9 feet USB cable(1.2m)

1*4.9 feet AUX cable(1.5m)

1*Headphones(1.2m)
1*User Manual

Reference Link

B07DVR28JG(US)  B07DW3FCF8（US）

1.产品描述（字体颜色为红色代表要填写在标题或者短描述Bullet Point ）
  ◆简单设计：简洁时尚的外观加上小巧便携的设计，兼容多种音频格式（CD,MP3,WMA）；是送礼给父母，朋友，小孩的不二之选；
◆超长续航：内置大容量锂电池，一次完全充电，可提供18小时超长续航，无需再为播放时长担忧；

◆功能多样：5种音效供你选择——BBS,POP,JAZZ,ROCK,CLASSIC; 搭配6种

播放模式——顺序播放，单曲循环，全部循环，预览播放，随机播放,文件夹循环播放；

◆超强防震：CD播放防震时间长达60秒，MP3则达到惊人的120秒以上，即便是在车上使用也不会因为颠簸的路面造成音乐停顿。
◆人性化设计：LED显示屏和按键采用背光设计，使用操作更方便；随时可唤醒屏幕轻松查看播放信息；同时也不会因为按键辨认困难而错按；

◆实用搭配：高品质头戴式耳机；1.5米长AUX线，USB充电线。
2. 技术参数
屏幕规格：段码显示 白色背光
耳机功率：16mw+16mw（32Ω）

工作电压：DC5V

频响范围：20-20KHZ

采样频率：44.1KHZ
D/A转换：16bit
光头组件：780nm 半导体材质
电池规格：3.7VLi lon 2000mAh
充电时间：4小时以上

播放时间：约18小时

工作环境：温度5-40℃，相对湿度＜90%
防震时间：CD 60 秒  MP3 120秒

彩盒尺寸：210*170*45 MM
产品毛重：470 g
3. 安装/使用说明
参照说明书

4.包装清单
便携式CD播放器-------------------------------------------------------------1 

1.2米USB充电线-------------------------------------------------------------1 

1.5米长AUX线----------------------------------------------------------------1

1.2米入耳式耳机---------------------------------------------------------------1

使用说明书(6语)---------------------------------------------------------------1 

5.参考链接
B07DVR28JG(美国站)  B07DW3FCF8（美国站）

